Nr gon.

=

O OO NGO UL A WN

Wyniki gonitw z dnia: 16-06-2018

Tor

StUZEWIEC
StUZEWIEC
StUZEWIEC
StUZEWIEC
StUZEWIEC
StUZEWIEC
StUZEWIEC
StUZEWIEC
StUZEWIEC

Godz.
14:30

15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

Wyniki
6-4-5-9-1-8
6-7-3-5-1-4-2
2-10-3-6-8-7-5-1-9-4
4-7-3-1-5-6-2
3-4-8-7-6-9-5
9-4-8-7-6-2-3-5-1
5-13-11-6-1-10-9-2-12-8-7
6-4-3-5-1
4-1-6-7-5-2-3



